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SPORT PROGRAMME  
Term 1_2023 

 
Sport | MIC (Master in Charge) Contact Details | 

 

SPORT MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

BASKETBALL  

Practice 
14:45 – 17:00 

Junior Boys & Girls 
Outdoor Courts 

 
14:45 – 17:00 

Senior Boys & Girls 
Indoor Courts 

Matches 

Practice 
14:45 – 17:00 

Junior Boys & Girls 
Indoor Courts 

 
14:45 – 17:00 

Senior Boys & Girls 
Outdoor Courts 

Shooting Session 
Boys & Girls 

14:45 – 15:45 
 

Matches 

CHESS Fixture    
Practice 

14:45 – 16:00 
 

CRICKET  
Practice 

14:45 –16:30 
Matches 

T20 
Practice 

14:45 – 16:30 
 

Matches 
 T20/50 Overs 

CROSS 
COUNTRY 

 
Practice 

06:00 – 07:00 
 

Practice 
14:45 – 16:00 

  

ESPORT  
 Valorant 

15:30 – 16:30 
 Valorant 

15:30 – 16:30 
 

EQUESTRIAN As per arrangement  

FOOTBALL     
Practice 

14:45 – 16:00 
 

GOLF 
Matches  

14:45 – 18:30 
   

Practice 
14:45 – 16:30 

 

HOCKEY    
Early Morning 
06:00 – 07:00  

Friday Night Lights 
18:00 – 19:30  

 

NETBALL  
Shooting Session  

Indoor Centre 
06:00 – 07:00 

  
Skill/Conditioning 

Session 
14:45 – 16:45 

 

RUGBY 
White Rhino 

14:45 – 16:00  
   

White Rhino 
06:00 – 07:00 

 

SQUASH   
Practice 

14:00 – 16:30 
Practice 

14:45 – 16:30 
  

SWIMMING  
Practice 

14:45 – 15:30 
 

Galas Practice 
06:00 – 07:00 

 

TENNIS  

 
Match 
(Girls) 

Squad Practice 
06:00 – 07:00 

 
Team Practice 
13:45 – 16:00 

 
Team Practice 
14:45 – 16:30 

 
Match 
(Boys)  

WATER POLO 

Juniors 
06:00 – 07:00 

WAHOO 
 
 
 
 

Seniors 
17:00 – 18:30 
GIRLS PREP 

Practice 
06:00 – 07:00 

WAHOO 
 

Swimming Practice 
14:45 – 15:30 

 
Juniors 

17:00 – 18:30 
GIRLS PREP 

 
 
 

Matches, 
Or Practice 

13:45 – 15:30 
WAHOO 

GALAS 
 
 
 

Practice 
14:45 – 15:30 

WAHOO 

Swimming Practice 
06:00 – 07:00 

 
Matches, 

Or Practice 
14:45 – 16:30 

WAHOO 

Matches 
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MIC CONTACT DETAILS: 

Please contact the MIC of the relevant area if you require further information. 

 

Sport MIC Email Address 

Athletics Mrs Natania van Rooyen vanrooyenn@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Basketball Ms Christelle van Schalkwyk vanschalkwykc@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Chess Ms Brittney Madhanlal madhanlalb@stpeterscollege.co.za  

Cricket Mr Aamir Samaai samaaia@stpeterscollege.co.za  

Cross Country Ms Staci Howard howards@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Equestrian Ms Joan Delport jdelport@stpeters.co.za 

ESports Mr Caleb Nel nelc@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Golf Mr Nicholas Govender govendern@stpeterscollege.co.za  

Hockey  Mr Dave Short shortd@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Netball Ms Christelle van Schalkwyk vanschalkwykc@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Rugby Mr Dylan Hayes hayesd@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Football Mr Ritesh Hariram hariramr@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Squash Mr Mathew Kirkland  kirklandm@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Swimming  Mrs Claire Whyte  whytec@stpeterscollege.co.za  

Open Water Swimming Ms Nicole Candy candyn@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Tennis Mrs Cornel Malan malanc@stpeterscollege.co.za 

Water Polo Mrs Claire Whyte whytec@stpeterscollege.co.za 
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